

**C.S. No. 478/19**  
**Richy Resplendent Raj & Anr. vs. Jai Singh & Anr.**

29.05.2019

**Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be checked & registered.**

Present: None for plaintiff.

Put up for appearance of plaintiff for **30.05.2019**.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)  
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts  
29.05.2019