

CS No. 478/19

Richy Resplendent Raj & Anr. vs. Jai Singh & Anr.

09.12.2019

Present: Sh. Deepak Kohli, Counsel for the plaintiffs.
Sh. M.C. Premi & Sh. Naveen Tyagi, Counsels for the
defendants along with both the defendants.

Cost of Rs. 5000/- paid to the counsel for the plaintiffs
by the defendants.

Replication to the WS of defendants filed on behalf of
the plaintiffs. Copy supplied.

An application u/o 39 rule 1 & 2 CPC moved by the
plaintiffs is pending disposal. Arguments on the application heard.

Put up for orders on the application on **18.12.2019**.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
09.12.2019