

CS 478/19

**RICHY REPLENENT RAJ AND ANR Vs. JAI
SINGH AND ORS**

16.12.2020

ORDER

Present: None for plaintiff.

Mr. M.C. Premi, counsel for defendants.

Counsel for plaintiff submits that affidavit in evidence has not been filed by the plaintiff.

Let the same be filed and advance copy be supplied to the counsel for defendants.

Put up for PE on **16.02.2021**.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
16.12.2020