

**CS. No.478/19**  
**Richy Replendent Raj & Anr. vs. Jai Singh & Ors.**

16.02.2021

**Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-**  
**CISCO WebEx Meetings**

Present: Sh. Deepak Kohli, Ld. Counsel for plaintiffs.  
Sh. M.C. Premi, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

Put up for PE on 26.07.2021.

Affidavit in evidence be filed by the plaintiff  
with advance copy to the opposite party.

(Gomati Manocha)  
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts  
16.02.2021