

CS No. 478/19

Richy Replendent Raj & Another vs Jai Singh & Others

16.11.2021

Proceedings are being held physically in terms of order No. 21482-21608/PD&SJ/NK/DWK/Roster/2021 dtd 30.10.2021.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. M. C. Premi, Ld. Counsel for defendants
alongwith defendant no. 2.

List for purpose fixed on 09.03.2022.

(Reader) in the court of
Ms Gomati Manocha,
Ld. ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 16.11.2021