

CS No. 478/19
Richy Replendent Raj & Another vs Jai Singh & Others

09.03.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on first half leave today.

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. M. C. Premi, Ld. Counsel for defendants alongwith
defendant no. 2.

List for purpose already fixed on 05.04.2022.

Reader to the court of
Ms. Gomati Manocha,
Ld. ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 09.03.2022