

**CS No. 478/19**

**RICHY REPLENENT RAJ & ANR. VS. JAI SINGH & ORS.**

05.04.2022

**Ld. Presiding Officer has been transferred on deputation.**

Present: Plaintiff in person.  
Sh. M.C. Premi, Ld. Counsel for defendants  
alongwith defendant no.2 in person.

Put up for purpose fixed i.e. PE on 08.06.2022.

(READER)  
05.04.2022