

20CS No. 478/19  
RICHY REPLENDEMENT RAJ AND ANR Vs. JAI SINGH AND  
ORS

08.06.2022

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: None for plaintiff.  
Ms. Renu and Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Ld. Proxy Counsel  
for defendant no.1 and 2.

As per directions of Ld. PO, list for purpose already  
fixed on 14.10.2022.

**Reader**  
**in the court of Sh. MOHINDER VIRAT**  
**Ld.ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts**  
**New Delhi : 08.06.2022**