

17 CS DJ ADJ 478/19 RICHY REPLENDEMENT RAJ AND ANR Vs. SANJAY KUMAR

09.06.2025

Present: Sh. Deepak Kohli, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff. (through VC)
Plaintiff No. 1 in person.
Ms. Shweta, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Evidence by way of affidavit filed on behalf of defendant with advance copy to plaintiff. Copy served.

Put up for DE on **18.09.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: **09.06.2025** (GM)